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Short Description
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e Made from solid teak

* 316 grade stainless steel folding mechanism
e Compatible with our 61.118 leather socks to prevent chair marking teak decking
e Available in two finishes as standard. Other materials and colours available on request, a minimum

order quantity may apply

Additional Information

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Folded Size (mm)
Manufacturer

Weight (kg)

850.00

600.00

500.00

470.00

H 850.00 x D 500.00 x W 170.00
Atep

8.200000
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Product Options

Finish:

Grey

Aqua
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