



Teak Folding Director's Chair

From £1,595.78 Excl. Tax: £1,329.82

Product Images











Short Description

- Made from solid teak
- 316 grade stainless steel folding mechanism
- Compatible with our 61.118 leather socks to prevent chair marking teak decking
- Available in two finishes as standard. Other materials and colours available on request, a minimum order quantity may apply

Additional Information

Height (mm)	850.00
Width (mm)	600.00
Depth (mm)	500.00
Seat Height (mm)	470.00
Folded Size (mm)	H 850.00 x D 500.00 x W 170.00
Manufacturer	Atep
Weight (kg)	8.200000

Product Options

Finish:	Grey
	Aqua

